
CLUB ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CONTACT # EMAIL ADDRESS
70's Pub & Grub 81 Pomona Road, Kempton Park Leon Du Toit 082 920 9150 leon@cleanercloset.co.za
8's Pool & Sports Bar 142 Main Road, Witfield Pieter Du Toit 082 787 4806 pieter.eights@vodamail.com
Brakpan Rugby Club 11 Abercorn Street, Brakpan, Bosman Stadium Jacques Olivier 082 266 1196 jolivier@imperialtoyota.co.za
Cheers 280 Trichardt Road, Boksburg Coenie Stoltz 083 402 3812 coeniestoltz73@gmail.com
CP's c/o Baker & Van Heerden Streets, Germiston Alex Stravrinos 071 890 3578 alecos73@gmail.com
Eagles Pool Club c/o Egret & Heidleberg Road, Elspark Dries Van Tonder 083 407 2015 driesvt69@gmail.com
Flames Pub & Grill 48 Elm Street, Primrose East Eddie Holder 081 390 8434 ehgas@telkomsa.net
Hooters c/o Main Reef Road & Pretoria Road, Comet Andre Beukus 079 715 7142 andrebeukus48@gmail.com
JJ44 Shop 12, 4 Betschana Road, Edenglen Joshua Jivaruthanum 071 418 5897 jjpool44@gmail.com
Quarter Deck Pub & Restaurant 201 Elston Avenue, Benoni Ryan Govender 072 176 8623 ryang19810809@gmail.com
Y-Not 66 7th Avenue, Alberton North Ashan Munilall 072 344 3917 ashanmunilall1978@gmail.com

CLUB TEAM CONTACT PERSON CONTACT # EMAIL ADDRESS

70's Pub & Grub Musketeers Leon Du Toit 082 920 9150 leon@cleanercloset.co.za
JJ44 Dominators Delrio Kisten 076 511 3443 donny.kisten@gmail.com
Y-Not Dronkies Ashan Munilall 072 344 3917 ashanmunilall1978@gmail.com
Cheers Longshots Jacky Tintinger 072 289 0893 jtintinger@goscor.co.za
Hooters Misfits Jan Van Rooyen 073 974 1168 info@compressorcare.co.za
Hooters Misfitts 2 Andre Beukus 079 715 7142 andrebeukus48@gmail.com
8's Outcast Nicky Joubert 076 940 1480 nix.joubert@gmail.com
CP's Reeds Foresters Rodley Nyambanga 076 561 5951 trnyambanga@gmail.com
CP's Reeds Rangers Rodley Nyambanga 076 561 5951 trnyambanga@gmail.com
8's Vikings Dewald Swanepoel 083 279 8100 dewald@theleadingplumbers.co.za

8's Chalkies Hannes Senekal 083 658 3295 johannessenekal8386@gmail.com
Eagles Cue B's Brenda Scheepers 076 588 5057 pilatcha@yahoo.com
Brakpan Rugby Club Excalibur Jurgens Clase 076 810 8960 jurgens.clase@yahoo.com
Eagles Flying Eagles Chris De Villiers 065 122 3849 san123dv456@gmail.com
JJ44 JJ44 - Alphas Bilal Haniff 072 073 5385 jjpool44@gmail.com
Quarter Deck Mavericks Ryan Govender 072 176 8623 ryang19810809@gmail.com
Hooters Riff Raff John Donaldson 079 492 5354 sign@panoramasigns.co.za
8's Shockers Arno Erasmus 071 880 3162 arnoerasmus69@gmail.com
Flames Suicide Squad Willem Nienaber 061 796 2607 willemn0603@gmail.com
Eagles Whitewash Hendrik White 084 216 0931 hendrik@bonanza.co.za

Flames 8-Ball Saints Louw Nolte 084 388 8488 louwnolte@gmail.com
Cheers Bulldogs Jaco Du Preez 082 962 2471 gwizjaco.jdp@gmail.com
Eagles Conquerors Veronica Van Tonder 083 776 0087 veronica@plsolutions.co.za
8's Deadpool Sean Devenny 084 403 6145 seandevenny73@gmail.com
Eagles Eagles Dries Van Tonder 083 407 2015 driesvt69@gmail.com
Cheers Evolution Kerrow O'Connell 063 693 1722 koconnell@parkhomesa.co.za
JJ44 Legends Jermaine Kisten 079 507 0823 jjpool44@gmail.com
8's Killers Pieter Du Toit 082 787 4806 pieter.eights@vodamial.com
Flames Reapers Pierre Prollius 081 338 6188 prolliuspierre1.jpd@gmail.com

Cheers A-Team Anja Schonauer 082 801 8696 anja.schonauer@psg.co.za
Eagles Fledglings Carol Grobler 081 769 1244 jcphotos@mweb.co.za
Hooters Hooters Vets Andre Beukus 079 715 7142 andrebeukus48@gmail.com
Brakpan Rugby Club Old Stix Martin Koeglenberg 083 298 7440 mdkoegelenberg@gmail.com
Flames Outlaws Rudi Scholtz 082 905 4918 rudi.scholtz@imperiallogistics.com
Cheers Strikers Ivor Horne 071 649 0427 ivor@eigroup.co.za
Flames The Punishers Willem Nienaber 061 796 2607 willemn0603@gmail.com
Brakpan Rugby Club The Team Jacques Olivier 082 266 1196 jolivier@imperialtoyota.co.za
Cheers Toppies Sarel Smit 078 244 7558 sarelsmit0407@gmail.com
Flames Unknown Martin Parsons 082 497 3248 martinparsons8@gmail.com

Flames Champs Savvakis Savva 076 360 8855 yankyswest@gmail.com
Flames Firing Squad Danny Meiring 073 543 5725 dannym@absamail.co.za
Flames Flames Vets Andre Mey 076 141 7035 mey.andre@rocketmail.com
Eagles Hustlers Hendrik White 084 216 0931 hendrik@bonanza.co.za
8's Killer Vets Pieter Du Toit 082 787 4806 pieter.eights@vodamial.com
Cheers Legends Shaun Burroughs 081 542 2276 shaunburroughs@gmail.com
Flames Shooters Rui E'Silva 081 409 3437 esilvara@telkom.co.za
Flames Smack'em Miranda Sacks 082 437 9261 miranda@creativestuff.co.za
Eagles Spin Doctors Michelle Terblanche 073 566 7954 michelle.e.terblanche@gmail.com
Eagles Wizards Andre Holder 082 214 0025 henryaholder@gmail.com
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